
XIII COPA DUMAU DE JIU JITSU 2016
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BracketMale Blue Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 4 1

E64

E65

E72

E71

Kota Matsuura
TEAM LEGNUM

Tsuyoshi Nishiguchi
SCORPION GYM

Hugo Dos reis
TEAM DOUSHIN

Sho Matsuoka
JAWS WEST


